
ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION, ITANAGAR
(Under the Directorate of Higher & Technical Education)

Itanagar
RESULT SHEET

CENTER: RAJIV GANDHI GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, ITANAGAR

DEPARTMENT:  TRAVEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT SESSION: JUL-DEC25    SEM: III

Passing Criteria:Theory ET(End of Term)-35% (40% from 2021 batch onwards), Theory PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%, Practical ET(End of Term)-40%, Practical PA(Progressive Assesment)-40%

Sl.
No.

Name Regn No. SI201 TTMPC201 TTMPC203 TTMPC205 TTMPC207 TTMPC209 Grand
Total

%age

SUMMER INTERNSHIP-I PRINCIPLES OF
MANAGEMENT

TOURISM IMPACT GEOGRAPHY FOR
TOURISM & LAB

TRAVEL AGENCY & TOUR
OPERATIONS & LAB

CULTURAL HERITAGE OF
INDIA & LAB

Credit-> 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 23.0
THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL THEORY PRACTICAL

ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL ET PA ET PA TOTAL

Marks> 0 0 40 60 100 60 40 0 0 100 60 40 0 0 100 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 40 60 200 60 40 40 60 200 900

Roll No.

1 MISS MUMYAM
JAMOH

RGP/2024/TTM/01 6029 - - 30 51 81 58 27 - - 85 45 31 - - 76 49 27 35 30 141 40 33 26 48 147 58 29 29 50 166 696 77.33

2 SHRI TECHI
PANYOR

RGP/2024/TTM/02 6030 - - 19 51 70 20 18 - - 38 17 27 - - 44 32 23 29 30 114 24 28 16 42 110 20 24 16 38 98 474 52.67

3 SHRI NABAM
MOHAN

RGP/2024/TTM/03 6031 - - 20 51 71 18 20 - - 38 9 21 - - 30 36 20 24 30 110 24 26 17 38 105 19 23 22 48 112 466 51.78

4 SHRI
SHAMTHUNG

MOSSANG

RGP/2024/TTM/04 6032 - - 21 51 72 24 19 - - 43 24 27 - - 51 32 22 30 35 119 24 28 16 36 104 24 22 18 44 108 497 55.22

5 SHRI TUMKESH
MALLING

RGP/2024/TTM/05 6033 - - 29 51 80 46 25 - - 71 32 28 - - 60 43 22 30 35 130 27 26 21 38 112 34 26 24 46 130 583 64.78

6 MISS YURA
KAKAI

RGP/2024/TTM/06 6034 - - 29 52 81 27 23 - - 50 28 34 - - 62 31 28 34 35 128 29 31 26 38 124 39 22 29 41 131 576 64.00

7 SHRI PEMBA
ELAPRA

RGP/2024/TTM/07 6035 - - 22 51 73 46 18 - - 64 46 31 - - 77 42 19 30 35 126 24 30 20 34 108 42 20 27 40 129 577 64.11

8 SHRI JIMMY
RINA

RGP/2024/TTM/08 6036 - - 31 51 82 24 18 - - 42 31 29 - - 60 34 28 26 33 121 24 26 9 35 94 25 20 12 38 95 494 54.89

9 MISS PHIBA
KORDOR
SARIANG

RGP/2024/TTM/09 6037 - - 33 52 85 59 31 - - 90 44 33 - - 77 51 30 34 40 155 45 30 29 51 155 60 32 34 54 180 742 82.44

10 MISS TAMING
RUTH

RGP/2024/TTM/10 6038 - - 28 52 80 24 27 - - 51 38 30 - - 68 37 30 31 40 138 28 30 23 33 114 37 26 25 50 138 589 65.44

11 MISS BENGIA
AKUK

RGP/2024/TTM/11 6039 - - 31 51 82 55 35 - - 90 46 34 - - 80 45 30 33 36 144 39 30 22 45 136 54 36 29 56 175 707 78.56

12 SHRI TECHI
BAPU

RGP/2024/TTM/13 6041 - - 18 51 69 24 19 - - 43 20 26 - - 46 28 19 27 35 109 17 29 14 33 93 20 24 22 41 107 467 51.89

13 MISS TETE
PERYING

RGP/2024/TTM/14 6042 - - 19 51 70 26 18 - - 44 41 27 - - 68 36 26 33 36 131 30 27 18 32 107 38 21 21 42 122 542 60.22

FC=FAIL FOR COPYING AB=ABSENT NE=NOT ELIGIBLE PC=PAPER CANCELLED NA=NOT APPLIED
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Name Regn No. SI201 TTMPC201 TTMPC203 TTMPC205 TTMPC207 TTMPC209 Grand
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TOURISM IMPACT GEOGRAPHY FOR
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TRAVEL AGENCY & TOUR
OPERATIONS & LAB
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INDIA & LAB
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Roll No.

14 SHRI TARING
TAGUNG

RGP/2024/TTM/15 6043 - - 30 51 81 33 17 - - 50 35 29 - - 64 32 27 29 35 123 25 29 18 34 106 24 18 16 44 102 526 58.44

15 MISS KIPA
TONUNG

RGP/2024/TTM/17 6045 - - AB 51 51 NE NE - - - NE NE - - - NE NE NE NE - NE NE NE NE - NE NE NE NE - 51 5.67

16 SHRI HAJ
DOLYA

RGP/2024/TTM/18 6046 - - 24 51 75 25 17 - - 42 13 29 - - 42 33 26 34 36 129 26 28 19 39 112 26 19 20 40 105 505 56.11

17 MISS RISSO
ONIA

RGP/2024/TTM/19 6047 - - 27 51 78 37 23 - - 60 38 31 - - 69 45 28 29 30 132 30 28 23 45 126 32 26 22 44 124 589 65.44

18 MISS NAMGE
CHOM NAMPO

RGP/2024/TTM/20 6048 - - 26 51 77 34 21 - - 55 32 32 - - 64 35 29 32 40 136 26 29 21 46 122 30 24 22 42 118 572 63.56

19 SHRI BENGIA
TAJ

RGP/2023/TTM/03 5829 - - - - - 15 19 - - 34 10 20 - - 30 - - - - - 9 26 16 27 78 142 15.78

20 SHRI NABAM
KOTHER

RGP/2023/TTM/09 5835 - - - - - AB 16 - - 16 12 22 - - 34 15 17 29 30 91 17 26 18 30 91 232 25.78

FC=FAIL FOR COPYING AB=ABSENT NE=NOT ELIGIBLE                       PC=PAPER CANCELLED NA=NOT APPLIED

Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examination Member Secretary(SCTE)


